
. © Dance tunes and popular songs
4.30 Variety
5.156 "Birth of the British Nation"
5.30 Dinner music
6.0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’? and War Review

6.45 Dance orchestras
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme710 "Adventures of Marco Polo"
7.22 For the bandsman
7.47 "Listeners’ Club"
8. 0 Melodious meandering
8.30 "Martin’s Corner"
8.45 Humorous interlude
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York, Symphony No. 101in D Minor ("The Clock’)
(Haydn)

9.48 Philadelphia Orchestra, "The Sor-
eerer’s Apprentice" (Dukas)10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional service
411, 0 For My Lady: When the organ
plays, it’s James Bell

11.220 From the talkies: Favourite
ballads

12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta ‘

2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.15 Broadcast French lesson for post-
primary schools

3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. 5 Local news service
7.10 Talk for Farmers bby C. V. Dayus
7.20 EVENING PROGRAMME:Barbiroll’s Chamber Orchestra,
Introduction ime Allegro forBITiNnGs:../ 0 Baek vee eaes ¢. elgar7.45 Jobn

7.86 Lili Kraus (piano),
Impromptu in F Sharp, Op. 36
No, 2

No.. 4 in E Minor
Rondo in D Major, K.V.485

Mozart
8, 7 Flisabeth Schumann (soprano),with harpsichord and ’cello,
"Wedding Cantata" ...... Bach

8.30 Frederick Thurston (clarinet)
8.38 De Svenske (Swedish male chorus),
SMOCMIMES sh Skbt is Hee (ROR
‘Dalvisa"
"Danee of the Judges"

arr. Olsson
8.47 Royd Neel String Orchestra,Divertimento in F ...... Mozart
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 WNewsreel with Commentary
9.26 Harry’s Tavern Band
9.28 "WMicGlusky the Sea Rover"
9.54 H. Robinson Cleaver (organ)10.0 ‘Masters in Lighter Mood"10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AWOWE ha
2: p.m. VarietyDinner musicAfter dinner music
"Evergreens of Jazz""The Channing's"
Theatre organists
Novelty vocalists
Light,orchestral music, ballads and
musical comedy excerpts"Romance in Melody"
Valses D’Amour
Close down

Za YENF 24 €80 ke 441 m.
7.0 & 8.464,0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
11, 0
tes My Lady:

When the organ
piey
Ys it’s James Bell

11,20 rom the talkies: Favourite ballads12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)3.15-3.30 ‘Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools
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Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed = by"Listening Post" and War Review"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"After dinner music
Book talk by the City LibrarianMusic from the Operas"Lost Property"
Bandsmen’s Corner"Adventure"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper dance
Close down

MONDAY August3
)

1 7 B AUCKLAND; 1070:% ¢; 280m

|
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London

| 8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Saliy Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo

/
"In His Steps" starts at 1ZB this

: afternoon.

In His Steps (first broadcast)
Home Service session (Gran)
Melody storiesHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
Molly and her Merry Maids
The Musical ArmyThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in rhythmFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The March of Time
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Evening Review
The Witch's Tale
New recordings (Airini)News from London
Ciose down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.Morton
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programmeThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu

-15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
Cavalcade of comedyThe Count of Monte Cristo
in His Steps
Home Service session (MaryAnne)
Musical programme
Headline News, followed by TheHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s sessionThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty's ServiceLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

awe

NYNANKSS

F
ae

NI

o.

=

ONOOMCSOS

SO

OHIOO

oo

wa"

="

&

NNN

>a

PRE. a

o

SooneSoot

— Lad o

3Z -CHRISTCHURCH{430k c. 210-m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion's fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Saliy Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11,30 The Shopping Reporter12,
if
& 1.15p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo

2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Henry Morgan, Pirate of the
Caribbean (last broadcast)
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air (first broadcast)
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a name
The Witch’s Tale

10. 0 Your Number’s Up!
10.15 Studio broadcast by Mayfair Dance
Orchestra

11, 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB eo4286 k ¢. 234 m.
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.Morton
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Langworth on Parade
+30 Sally Lane, Reporter0.45 Home Sweet Home

11er Reporter (Jessie)
12 Lunch hour tunes
brs48 p.m. &1.15 News from

London
The Count of Monte Cristo

rs18 Musical memories (first broadcast)
2.30 . Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Kitchen Quiz
4.30 Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His
vex
nh 8 Service

Hello from Hollywood!Musical jingles
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Yes-No Jackpots
The Witch’s Tale
Mock Court
New recordings
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
t400- kc. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Spy Exchange7.45 One Girl in a Million «
. O Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry15 Easy Aces.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
QO You Be the Detective!
30 A talk by Anne Stewart40 Swing Parade
@ Close down

MEANWHILE
BABYSTARVES
While precious time Is wastedseeking anartificialloodthatbaby can toleratehesufferssemi-starvation
during those early days which are So vical. Yetnacure food, brease milk in bounteous supply;nourishing, body-building and safe, can be madeavailableforhimsimplybymother takingLactagol:

"Lowfield". MonkmoorRoad,
Oswestry ,Shropshire:

DearMadam;
havefilleduPoneofYoursample cardstodayfor

somesamplesofLactagolto besentto mypatients.
shallbeoutofpracticefor 0whilenowas ampregnant
myselfandeagerlyawaitingthearrivalofmy ownbabe
after averylongwait indeed. Lactagolhas neverfailed
me inmy mostdifficult casesand cannotspeak toa
highlyofitsbenefits. Outoftwohundred cases,theonly
fiveartificiallyfed cases 'have hadhave been due to
diseaseof themother,whenbreastfeedinghasn'[been
attempted:include 0 tinofLactagolonmylistandrecommendicduringpregnancy always: amatpresenttaking It
myself,andperhapsYouwouldlet me have one or two
samplesformy own use: Manythanksforyouralways
very promptdispatchof'samples.

OliveLawrence,SRNASCM

LACTAGOL
Forover40YearsLactagolhasenjoyedtheunstinted
approval of Doctors,Nurses, Chemists, Wellares,
NursingHomes, etc:, just becauseit ensures chac
everymothermaynurseherbabeifshewishes:
Lactagol providesbreastmilkinPlenty,increasesicsnutritive qualicies strengthensthemotherandPre
venesall theworriesandexpensesofbottle{eeding.

Both expectant and nursing mothersFREE should writeforsampleef Lactagolandusefulbooklet to:
Miss J: E. Don, Lactagol Ltd:, Dept:#P.o. Box 977,Wellington
LactagolissoldbyallChemistsandStores:

LACTAGOLLIMITED,MITCHAM;SURREY.4

AQuickActionTonic&Foop
Forallwhoare
thin,RuNdowm
derressed

Here' s an amazing tonic
and food combined
boon forthe Tired,Weak,
DepressedandWorried It
gives you 2perfectlybal-
anced daily ration of
essential Minerals and
Vitamins. For instance;
oneweekssupplygives
you as much IRON2s
7-Ibs.of BEEFasmuch
PHOSPHORUSa573}
Ibs:of APPLES, as much
CALCIUM as 98-Ibs. of
BANANAS,asmuchVitaminBas7pintsofMILK
Vikelp Brand Tablets are made from newly-
discoveredsea-plant andcontain9essentialMineral
Salts, Food lodine and Vitamin B2giveyouextranutrimentand sustenance:
StarttakingVikelpto-day. YoubegintobuildUpas
soonasitgetsintoyoursystem. Youglowwithnewz-
foundhealthandenergy. Youtacklelifeanewa
SEND NowBaba04Mcdn FREEISend this coupon to-dayfor
freebooklet,crammed full with
Dital information, How to GainNewHealth,andStrength' WTritet0 Vikelp' Dept:
Energyar33,Wellington.
NAMB

ADDRESS

5283


